
Shop Name:   Dekra MFC Auction House
Tel:   --
Email:   --
Address:   MFC AUCTION HOUSE
M57 PRETORIA ROAD
KEMPTON PARK

Report ID:   MAXIA20250507091855
Test Time:   2025-05-07 09:18:55

Technician:   Werner

 Nissan VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT
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Vehicle Information
--/Nissan/Qashqai/-- Odometer Reading: 291281km
VIN: SJNFEAJ11Z1918866 License Plate: FV03RFGP

Customer Information
Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572

Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514
Version: V10.20 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 12 )   
System Status/DTC

Engine 23

ABS 2

Air bag 1

Meter/M&A 0

Electric Power Steering (EPS)/DAST 3 1

Air pressure monitor 0

HVAC 0

EHS/PKB 8

IPDM E/R 1

BCM 0

CAN gateway 0

Chassis control 1

DTC ( 37 )    

Engine ( 23 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

P0530:16 A/C refrigerant pressure senor A Current

U0121:87 Lost COMM (abs) Past

P0011:77 Camshaft position A (bank 1) Past

P0560:16 Battery voltage Past

P1525:F3 Cruise control/speed limiter Past



P0564:1C Cruise control Past

P0141:13 Oxygen sensor 2 heater (bank 1) Past

P0302:F8 Cycle 2 misfire (P0302) Past

P0302:66 Cycle 2 misfire (P0302) Past

P0303:F8 Cycle 3 misfire (P0303) Past

P0304:F8 Cycle 4 misfire (P0304) Past

P0300:F8 Multi cylinder misfire (P0300) Past

P0300:66 Multi cylinder misfire (P0300) Past

P1560:13 Engine OIL pressure Past

P1560:12 Engine OIL pressure Current

P0014:77 Camshaft POS actuator B b1 Past

P0001:13 Fuel volume regulator Past

P0597:13 Thermostat Past

P0190:64 Fuel rail pressure sensor A Past

P0033:16 TC/SC bypass valve A Past

U0315:87 Vehicle speed Past

P062C:64 Control module Past

P0089:63 Fuel pressure regulator 1 Past
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ABS ( 2 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

C1109 Battery voltage (abnormal) Past

C1130 Engine signal 1 Past

Air bag ( 1 DTC ) 

DTC Description Status

B142A:16 Ignition voltage (Low) Past

Electric Power Steering (EPS)/DAST 3 ( 1 DTC ) 

DTC Description Status

C1601 Battery VOLT Past

EHS/PKB ( 8 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

C1BDA Left actuator fault (Command position unreachable) Past

C1BDB Right actuator fault (Command position unreachable) Past

C1BDB Right actuator fault [open] Past

C10C8 Control module (System internal fault) Past

C1BD5 Power supply voltage (Battery voltage low) Past



C1BD5 Power supply voltage (Circuit voltage out of range) Past

U0140 BCM Past

C1BD5 Power supply voltage (Event information) Past
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IPDM E/R ( 1 DTC ) 

DTC Description Status

B20DE IGN relay OFF CIRC (Open circuit or short circuit to ground) Past

Chassis control ( 1 DTC ) 

DTC Description Status

U1000:00 CAN COMM circuit Past

Technician Notes
2016867754

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury
resulting from the use of this information.


